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Feb. 15 (Wed.) Home JV & Varsity (Etowah, Sequoyah) @ 4:30
Mar. 1 (Wed.) Home JV & Varsity (Etowah & Woodstock) @ 4:30 
Mar. 4 (Sat.) at Wolverine Invitational Varsity @ 9:00
Mar. 8 (Wed.) at Woodstock JV & Varsity @ 4:30
Mar. 11 (Sat.) at Lassiter Invitational @ 9:00
Mar. 16 (Thurs.) at Cherokee JV & Varsity @ 4:30 
Mar. 22 (Wed.) JV County Meet @ Etowah @4:30 
Mar. 25 (Sat.) Woodland Invitational Varsity @ 9:00
Mar. 29 (Wed.) Varsity County Meet @ Creekview @ 4:30
Apr. 12 (Wed.) at Creekview-Last Chance Invitational   Varsity @ 4:30
Apr. 13 (Thurs.) Home JV (Sequoyah, Cherokee) @ 4:30
Apr. 18 & 20 (Tue. & Thurs.) Boys & Girls Region at Creekview @ 10:00 
Apr. 29 (Sat.) Boys & Girls Sectionals Heritage H.S. @ 9:00
May 11-13 (Thurs. – Sat.) Boys & Girls State @ Carrollton
